PR#
25-033

25-034
25-172
25-173
25-175
25177
25-178
25-179
25-180
25-181
25-182
25-183

FPS QUEUE AND INPROCESS REVIEW
Friday, December 5, 2025

Facility

Kaiser Sunnyside Medical Center
Oregon Endoscopy Center

Avamere at Park Place

Avamere at Park Place

Lakeland Memory Care

Good Shepherd Medical Center

Salem Health Building C

Volare Rose Haven Nursing Center
Highland House Nursing and Rehabilitation (Volare)
Majestic Ridge Senior Care

Asante Rogue Regional Medical Center

Thurston

KE If Reviewer Field
Blank - Project is in queue pending assignm

12 Outstanding Review
SD Review Due Da CD Review Due Da

04/28/2025
04/07/2025

12/11/2025

12/17/2025
12/22/2025

12/23/2025

12/26/2025
12/18/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025

12/12/2025

12/12/2025
12/15/2025

12/23/2025

SD Reviewe
Barbara Atkins

Shane Jenkins

Name - Project is under active review and scheduled to be completed by review due date, unless notified by revi

All other proiects are current and in various staaes of the review process

CD Reviewe
Barbara Atkins

Shane Jenkins
Barbara Atkins
Barbara Atkins

Mark Crawford



FPS QUEUE AND INPROCESS REVIEW
Monday, December 15, 202f

150utstanding Review

PR# Facility SD Review Due Da CD Review Due Da SD Reviewe CD Reviewe
25-033 Kaiser Sunnyside Medical Center 04/28/2025 12/26/2025  Barbara Atkins  Barbara Atkins
25-034 Oregon Endoscopy Center 04/07/2025 12/18/2025  Shane Jenkins  Shane Jenkins
25-151 Rogue Valley Manor Health Center 10/23/2025 12/24/2025  Shane Jenkins  Shane Jenkins
25-172 Avamere at Park Place 12/10/2025 Barbara Atkins
25-173 Avamere at Park Place 12/10/2025 Barbara Atkins
25-175 Lakeland Memory Care 12/11/2025 Patrick J. Young
25-177 Good Shepherd Medical Center 12/12/2025 Patrick Young
25-178 Salem Health Building C 12/12/2025 Patrick Young
25-179 Volare Rose Haven Nursing Center 12/15/2025
25-180 Highland House Nursing and Rehabilitation (Volare) 12/17/2025
25-181 Majestic Ridge Senior Care 12/22/2025
25-183 Thurston 12/23/2025
25-184 Widsor Health & Rehab Center 12/31/2025
25-185 Marquis Vermont Hills 01/02/2026
25-186 Asante Three Rivers Medical Center 01/02/2026 Mark Crawford

KE If Reviewer Field
Blank - Project is in queue pending assignm
Name - Project is under active review and scheduled to be completed by review due date, unless notified by revi

All other proiects are current and in various staaes of the review process



PR#
25-033

25-172
25-173
25177
25-178
25-179
25-180
25-181
25-183
25-184
25-185
25-187
25-188
25-189
25-190

FPS QUEUE AND INPROCESS REVIEW
Friday, December 19, 2025

Facility

Kaiser Sunnyside Medical Center
Avamere at Park Place

Avamere at Park Place

Good Shepherd Medical Center
Salem Health Building C

Volare Rose Haven Nursing Center
Highland House Nursing and Rehabilitation (Volare)
Majestic Ridge Senior Care
Thurston

Widsor Health & Rehab Center
Marquis Vermont Hills

Oregon State Hospital

Asante Three Rivers Medical Center
James Street Senior Living

DaVita Lancaster Drive Dialysis

KE If Reviewer Field
Blank - Project is in queue pending assignm

150utstanding Review
SD Review Due Da CD Review Due Da

04/28/2025

12/17/2025
12/22/2025
12/23/2025

01/08/2026

12/26/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/15/2025

12/31/2025
01/02/2026
01/06/2026
01/08/2026

01/09/2026

SD Reviewe CD Reviewe
Barbara Atkins Barbara Atkins
Barbara Atkins

Barbara Atkins

Patrick Young
Patrick Young
Shane Jenkins
Shane Jenkins
Mark Crawford
Mark Crawford
Mark Crawford

Name - Project is under active review and scheduled to be completed by review due date, unless notified by revi

All other proiects are current and in various staaes of the review process



PR#
25-033

25-172
25-173
25177
25-179
25-180
25-184
25-185
25-187
25-188
25-189
25-190
25-191
25-192
25-193

Facility

Kaiser Sunnyside Medical Center
Avamere at Park Place

Avamere at Park Place

Good Shepherd Medical Center

Volare Rose Haven Nursing Center

Highland House Nursing and Rehabilitation (Volare)

Widsor Health & Rehab Center
Marquis Vermont Hills

Oregon State Hospital

Asante Three Rivers Medical Center
James Street Senior Living

DaVita Lancaster Drive Dialysis
Asante Three Rivers Medical Center
OATH East ASC

Asante Rogue Regional Medical Center

KE If Reviewer Field
Blank - Project is in queue pending assignm

FPS QUEUE AND INPROCESS REVIEW

Friday, December 26, 2025
150utstanding Review

SD Review Due Da CD Review Due Da SD Reviewe

04/28/2025

12/17/2025

01/08/2026

12/26/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/12/2025
12/15/2025

12/31/2025
01/02/2026
01/06/2026
01/08/2026

01/09/2026
01/15/2026
01/15/2026
01/15/2026

Barbara Atkins

Mark Crawford

Name - Project is under active review and scheduled to be completed by review due date, unless notified by revi

All other proiects are current and in various staaes of the review process

CD Reviewe
Barbara Atkins

Barbara Atkins
Barbara Atkins
Patrick Young
Mark Crawford

Mark Crawford
Mark Crawford

Mark Crawford
Mark Crawford
Mark Crawford
Mark Crawford





